1 / 4
Description
FIVC Gate Valve is designed to be installed in pipelines only for
fl ow isola  ng purposes.
The gate valve is approved for drinking water and off ers excel-
lent closing characteris  cs as well as minimal pressure loss.
Furthermore, the func  onality of the valve prevents the wa-
ter hammer phenomenon due to its slow opening and closing,
requires less space, and is an economical valve.
The rising stem valve is an ul  mate choice for above- and un-
derground installa  ons, since the degree of its opening and
closing is apparent.
This structure is advantageous for both the lubrica  on of the
stem and the easiness of insula  on.
The valve can be used for potable Water, Oil, and Air.
Declaration
The product is WRAS approved and has been inspected and
tested in accordance with the European PED Direc  ve No
2014/68/EU, dated 15/05/2014.
Product code Size L ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 W T n-ød Kg
FGA050N16RB231 50 178 99 125 165 160 19 4-ø19 21.55
FGA065N16RB231 65 190 118 145 185 160 19 4-ø19 22.56
FGA080N16RB231 80 203 132 160 200 200 19 8-ø19 30.9
FGA100N16RB231 100 229 156 180 220 200 19 8-ø19 39.9
FGA125N16RB231 125 254 184 210 250 250 19 8-ø19 54.26
FGA150N16RB231 150 267 211 240 285 250 20 8-ø23 62.26
FGA200N16RB231 200 292 266 295 340 280 21 12-ø23 103.7
FGA250N16RB231 250 330 319 355 405 370 22 12-ø28 144.3
FGA300N16RB231 300 356 370 410 460 370 26.5 12-ø28 196
Technical data
Main features and materials
• Body:    Duc  le Iron
• Bonnet:              Duc  le Iron

W
n-
d
T L
DN Ø
D1
Ø
D2 Ø
D3
FIVC Gate Valve
FGA_N16_RB231 01.2022
All data sheets are subject to changes without prior notice    ·        ·    www.flowconivc.com    ·
Duc  le Iron – PN 16 – Rising Stem – WRAS – EN 1092-2
2 / 4
Product code Size L ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 W T f n-ød Kg
FGA350N16RB231 350 381 429 470 520 450 26.5 4 16-ø28 201
FGA400N16RB231 400 406 480 525 580 450 28 4 16-ø31 272
Dimensions are in millimeters
Dimensions
DN 350-400
Product code Size L ØD2 ØD3 W T n-ød Kg
FGA450N16RB231 450 432 585 640 610 42.9 20-Ø31 454
FGA500N16RB231 500 457 650 715 610 42.9 20-ø34 624
FGA600N16RB231 600 508 770 840 762 49.6 20-ø37 856
Dimensions are in millimeters
DN 450-600
W
n-